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BUILDING
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No. Revision Date

Project No: 15239

ZONING SUMMARY

CODE SUMMARY

Scale: AS NOTED
Date: 9-1-16

JAMAICA PLAIN ARTICLE 55

LOCAL INDUSTRIAL
VIOLATION SUBDISTRICT
OTHER MIN. ADDL'  TOTAL LOT WIDTH/ BLDG, USABLE SETBACK SETBACK SETBACK
DWELLING LOT SIZE LOT AREA LOT SIZE _FRONTAGE FAR HEIGHT OPEN SPACE FRONT SIDE REAR
REQUIRED BY ZONING NONE N/A NONE 50" 1.0 35' 50 SF / UNIT 0 o 20'
EXISTING PROJECT - - 22,500 SF 110' - - - - - -

9013 DECKS + 5399 YARD

PROPOSED PROJECT N/A N/A 22,500 SF 110 343 SF/ UNIT 3.0

PARKING REQUIREMENT
RESIDENTIAL USE: 1.5 SPACES PER UNIT

REQUIRED PARKING SPACES = 1.5 SPACE x 42 UNITS= 63 TOTAL
PROPOSED PARKING SPACES =[49 TOTAL

VIOLATION

10.0'/11.3'

HEAT DETECTOR
CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
1 HOUR WALL

2 HOUR WALL

FAN

45 MIN. DOOR
1-1/2 HOUR DOOR

WINDOW TYPE
1 HOUR CLG. ABOVE (SEE C.T.1/A-3.1)
2 HOUR CLG. WALL(SEE C.T.2/A-3.1)

FIRE EXTINGUISHER

PROPOSED TYPE 1B & 5A CONSTRUCTION
PROPOSED S-2 & R-2 USE GROUPS
PROPOSED 5 STORIES

ZONE: LOCAL INDUSTRIAL

Drawn By: DF

Drawing Name

COVER
SHEET

SOIL TESTING

S BASED ON A 2 TON MINIMUM S
HOULD TO VERIFY THAT THE
EVABLE. IF A

CAPACITY. SOIL BORIN:
MINIMUM DESIGN BEARING CAPA(
SUITABLE SOIL THAT CAN NOT WITHSTAND A 2 TON BEARING CAPACITY
IS NOT AVAILABLE, THAN THIS OFFICE SHOULD BE CONTACTED BY THE
CONTRACTOR OR OWNER FOR A FOUNDATION REDESIGN
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KITSON ROAD
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‘System Descrption
Wood Stud Parton (Loadbearing)

116 veneer plster
- LAYER 2) 8- FIRECODE © Coo Gypaum Plastr Basa
- (LAYER 1) 5/8" FIRECODE C Core Gyps

 Reut il channel ans side spaced 24- 0.
- 256 wood stud 16" 0.

- 55" Cellulose Blow In

IRECODE C Core Gypsur

ER 2) 36" FIREGODE G Core Gypaum Plaster Base
- 116" veneer plaster

System Performance
2 HR Fire

UL Design No. U334
58 STC Sound
USG-810219

Exterior Side

‘System Description

Wood Stud Exterior Wall(Ioad-bearing)

- Exterior Finish (Not Shown)

- 5/8" Typo X Exterior Gyp Sheathing

- FIRE TREATED min. 15/32" plywood sheathing panels

- 26" wood studs @ 16" o.c. cross-braced

- 55 Celulose Biow In

FIRECODE C Core Gypsum

FIRECODE C Core Gypsum Plaster Base
- /16" veneer plaster

System Performance
2 HR Fire

(RATED FROM BOTH SIDES)
UL Design No. V312

FLOOR ASSEMBLIES

Location

‘ 2 HR PARTIZHHRMTHON WAGD LOAD AEBRINGESTERING ST

c@gﬁa HR EXT 2freRTPRRTITIN -wobh(UoADBEAGINGD BEARIN

[Sone waro

[Sone wmro

‘System Description
Engineered Joist

- Hardwood Floor System
 Eoore m ECO slnce undacisyrent
1" gypsum underiayme
 Tof wand shesthng porpendicuiar
- 9-172" min. wood "I joist max 24 o.c.
- Celulose Blow I
- RC-1 resilient channel or equivalent
- 518" FIRECODE C Core Gypsum Plaster Base
- 1116 veneer plaster

System Performance

1 HR Fire

IBC 2009 TABLE 720.1(3) ITEM 23
58 STC Sound

50 1IC Sound

System Description

Wood Stud Parttion (Loadbearing)

518" FIRECODE C Core Gypsum Plaser Base.
RC-1 resilint channel one side spaced 24" o.c.
- 2x6 wood stud 16" o..
5.5 Celulose Blow In
518" FIRECODE C Core Gypsum Plaser Base
116" veneer plaster finish both sides

System Performance
1 HR Fire

UL Design No. U311
52 STC Sound

‘System Description
Wood Stud Parlton (Loadbearing)

5/8" Gypsum Plaster Base

- 116" veneer plaster finish both sides.

Shaft Side

Il M HR F L [EHLoa8ASEeMEBY -¥s0s7c +50 STC

| scaLe:

Furred Masonry.

Rated Assembly
Concretsboek (Clasifcaton 0:2)

Finish Assembi

718" deep meal furring channel 24 on center
= - 5/8" FIRECODE C Core Gypsum Plaster Base
= - 116" veneer paster exterior

System Performance
2 HR Fire

Engineered Joist

- Hardwood Floor System
- Ecore 5mm ECO silence underlayment
- 1" gypsum underlayment
19052 wood sheating perpendiclar
- 92 mi.wood " o mex 24",
- Celulose Blow
 (EAVER 3 58" FIREGODE G Core Gypsum
- RC-1 resilient channel or equivalent
- (LAYER 2) 5/8" FIRECODE C Core Gyp:
~ (LAYER 1) 515" FIREGODE G Core Gypeum Plastr Base
- 1716 vencer plaster

System Performance

PROPOSED MULTI-FAMILY

BUILDING
43 LOCHDALE ROAD

JAMAICA PLAIN, MA

Interior Side

System Performance

1 HR Fire

(RATED FROM BOTH SIDES)
UL Design No. U344

Shaft side

System Performance
2 HR Fire

UL Design No.U428
50-54 STC Sound
WP 7051

(2 LAYERS 5/8° FIREGUARD GYP. ED.
172" FROM STEEL BEAM (TYPD
CORNER BEAD

System Performance
2 HR Fire BEAM PROTECTION
UL Design No. N501

1E M HR EXT 1PARTAARTITON -woet 10D siaBIMeD BEARIN

é@W‘E HOUR 2 HOMRFHAFT Wil sic +s8 TC +50

@ﬂ 2 HR 2BRIEdUMNPAOREITON C TION

o svo

Tsone worw

[Sone 1510

2 HR Fire ;W:
5A-830702 UL Desian No- US0s Jb Design No. 153 T
58 STC Sound
i ‘ 1 HR PARTITHHRTHOHENIP LOADABRBESHRING ST jE’pU(YPICNBICWWLLBAF@mTITIDN B ‘ 2 HR PARARPRETMON c@MdaoleErils BEARING 50 1IC Sound One Bilngs Road Quincy, MA 02171
| scaLE av=r-0” | scaLE av=10” | scaLE at=r—0”
Exterior Side ‘ 2 HR F L EHBRIOGAISEMEBY- Yo sc +50 STC
Finish Side System Description ‘ —
Finish Side Shaft Wall(Nor-loadbearing) SCALE: 3=1-0
Finish Assembly
System Desription 116" veneer plaste exteror
ood 516" FIRECODE C Core Gypsum Paster Baso
203 wood stud 16"
- Exteror Finish (Not Shown)
i, 155 By sheaiun pan oo 1 PRECODE.C Cor Gypaum Parls Hold Resisint £LooR Roo sysTEM
2'X 6" wood studs @ 16" o.. cross-braced ~ Face laye joits finished
5.5 Cellulose B 212 U5 O d 25 g0 24 0 L— 2 steeL TRack No. Revision Date
e ot pator P FaserBese L Gymeum oot el Nld Rsisant T~

System Description
WOOD BEAM
- woop
 LAVER 187 FIREGODE  Caro Gy
* {LAYER 2) 51 FIREGODE G Gore Gypeu Plasor Base
- 1/16" veneer plaster exterior

System Performance
1 HR Fire BEAM PROTECTION
UL Design No. P517

Project No: 15239
AS NOTED

Scale:

‘System Description
| Wood Stud Unit Seperation Partiion (Loadbearing)

116" veneer plaster
5/8" FIRECODE C Core Gypsum Plaster Base
- 2x4 wood stud 16" o.c.
® plates
- 24 wood stud 16" o.c
- 7.25" Cellulose Blow In
- 112" homosote sound barr
51" FREGODE G Gore Gypsu Plaster Base
- 1116 veneer plaster

System Description
Wood Stud Partion (Loadbearing)

- 1116 veneer plaster fnish
- 518" FIRECODE C Core Gypsum Plaster Base
- RC-1 resilient channel one side spaced 24'

" GYP BOARD TO EXTEND

BEHIND ALL

System Description

1 | L_HR BEHSM PREEPTEIC TION

pate: 9-1-16

DF

| scate t15*=r-0*

Drawn By:

Finish Side Shaft Wall (Non-loadbearing)
Finish Assembi
116 voncer paster exerior
518" FIREC ore Gypsum Plaster Base
5t o s 160

- 5/8" FIRECODE C Core Gypsum Panels Mold Resistant
- Fece layer jons ish
USG C-H Stud 25 gauge 24" 0.

BATH FIXTURES

In
~ 1% Gypsum Liner Panel Mold Resistant

FLODR
2 STEEL TRACK

27 STEEL TRACK 25 G @ 24 OC,
(2) LAYERS 5/8° FIREGUARD GYP, BD.

Drawing Name

WALL TYPES

Sheet No.

Shaft Side 1/2* FROM STEEL BEAM CTYP)
| LA e
System Performance System Performance System Performance
U1 Design No.va05 1 HR Fire 1 1R Fire System Performance
esign No. v I System Performance
UL Design No. UL Design No. U311 UL Design No.U428 2 HR Fire BEAM PROTECTION
SA-830702 UL Design No. X517
1S { 1 HR UNIT SHRONRSAERAIN wioD BEBRINGESTERING S Fg@w{ao HR  PARTITTR¢ARTIBON THATH /WOROBEABINBHEEHRIN G 1@{%5HDWU®HKFWALLWALL K‘ 2 HR 2 BB PRREGTIGNC TION
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